
CC-USB-AMP35-6
USB AM to 3.5 mm power plug cable, 1.8 m, black color

Features

USB cable A plug to power 3.5 mm plug cable-
Power supply output of 5 V DC up to 0.5 A from a computer USB port-

Suitable for extra power supply of an USB-hub with power input
socket

-

Specifications

Structure: 2 power wires, AWG24 diameter
Output power socket: outer 3.5 mm (GND), internal 1 mm (+5 V DC)

Length: 1.8 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.038
9.08
200x120x10 mm
395x345x280 mm
CN
8716309076203
8544429090
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